DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

NoCMIPGA L . /20 _ Date: 24/06/2021
f_ & T P.G Activity Time Table for JULY 2021
1 |01-07-2021| Thursday Joumal chub Dr. Wandana
- l = ' Dr.Aishwarya OF Chavan
A 2 _|02-07-2021] Friday Biostatistics lecture Dr Kavin
|3 [03-07-2021| saturday Library session
: | 4 |05-07-2021| Monday Journal club L A_s_hish I Dr. Bhalkar
_\E'._ Dr Ajisha
e E (Y Thesis Review:
5 |06-07-2021| Tuesda i
%E Y Review of Literature Dr.Manjeet Dr. Gawande
6 |07-07-2021| Wednesday Practical Dr. Nilesh Dr.Ukey
7 |08-07-2021]| Thursday Journal club grﬂ:g Dr.Chavan
8 |09-07-2021 Friciay - Book review Dr Shubhra Dr Lanjewar
Dr Dharun Dr.
9 |12-:07-2021| Monday Journal club S;Em‘* < Dr Rathod
Dr. Prerana Dr :
10 [13-07-2021| Tuesday Journal club Aditi Dr. Patil
Dr Sachin
11 [14-07-2021| wenesday Journal club OFREVHant Dr. Wadhva
12 |15-07-2021| Thursday Book review Dr. Bala Dr. Chavan
Dr Chirag
13 |16-07-2021 Friday Journal club Dr Sanju Dr. Narlawar
14 |17-07-2021| Saturday Book review Dr. Dharun Dr.Lanjewar
15 |19-07-2021| Monday case presentation |Dr. shreshtha Dr.Rathod
16 | 20-07-2021| Tuesday case presentation |Dr kanchan Or. Narlawar
17 |22-07-2021] Thursday Book review Dr. Ravikant Dr.Rathod
18 |23-07-2021 Friday Book review Dr. Prerana Dr. Golawar
19 |26-07-2021 _Monday seminar DF; Wancana Rt Waehve
Or Shubhra Dr.Bhelkar
20 |27-07-2021| Tuesday Journal club o¢ Parvati
- 3 Golawar
51 128-07-2021| Wednesday Seminar Dr.Ashish D’D?”Pzﬁl
22 |29.07-2021| Thursday Book review Dr kanchan = j:ajulwar
1 i istics lecture '
23 |30-07-2021 Friday Bipstatistics - o
54 |31-07-2021| Saturday All PGs Dr Ukey
ill be attended by all Faculty.

Thesis Review and Seminars w

All PG Activities will start from 3 PM unless mentioned otherwise.
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sty GMC Nagpur
GMC Nagpur

]



